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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Richard Kessio Tirop   M3539         1/41       36:02       53:48     1:27:28     1:44:40    5:39     2:27:43
2     Aaron Hohn             M2629         1/22       36:03       54:14     1:29:50     1:47:53    5:50     2:32:40
3     Silas Kisorio          M2629         2/22       36:03       53:49     1:27:45     1:45:09    6:05     2:39:05
4     Zachary Breitenstein   M3539         2/41       40:28     1:00:30     1:38:44     1:57:40    6:22     2:46:23
5     Ian Campbell           M2629         3/22       39:21       59:27     1:38:48     1:59:02    6:30     2:50:13
6     Hillary Kogo           M3034         1/31       37:14       56:34     1:34:00     1:53:39    6:34     2:51:38
7     Justin Adams           M4044         1/37       39:50       59:47     1:38:10     1:57:43    6:37     2:53:07
8     Billy Skorupski        M3539         3/41       39:42     1:00:14     1:39:59     2:00:32    6:39     2:54:04
9     Matt Swanwick          M3539         4/41       40:33     1:01:04     1:41:34     2:02:36    6:50     2:58:55
10    Megan Earney           F3034         1/36       40:34     1:01:22     1:42:14     2:03:18    6:51     2:59:21
11    Laura Eakin            F3034         2/36       43:28     1:05:21     1:47:20     2:08:40    6:55     3:00:48
12    Doug Assenmacher       M4549         1/39       42:30     1:03:45     1:45:20     2:06:07    6:55     3:00:51
13    Kevin Lemasters        M4044         2/37       44:46     1:07:02     1:50:37     2:11:49    7:02     3:04:12
14    Melissa Belk           F3539         1/29       42:21     1:03:45     1:45:21     2:06:27    7:03     3:04:26
15    Charley Hogue          M3539         5/41       42:58     1:04:57     1:47:19     2:09:06    7:05     3:05:23
16    Dario Mendez           M1825         1/20       42:23     1:04:16     1:47:00     2:08:56    7:05     3:05:33
17    Scott Hicks            M3034         2/31       44:11     1:06:23     1:49:33     2:11:24    7:06     3:05:57
18    Eric Wilbur            M4549         2/39       44:32     1:07:22     1:50:19     2:11:57    7:11     3:08:04
19    Richard White          M4549         3/39       41:03     1:02:27     1:45:22     2:09:13    7:13     3:08:54
20    Jeff Jones             M3034         3/31       42:23     1:03:47     1:45:37     2:08:10    7:14     3:09:23
21    Adam Reichert          M2629         4/22       42:29     1:03:45     1:45:55     2:08:46    7:21     3:12:24
22    Amos Smotherman        M3034         4/31       43:56     1:06:04     1:48:49     2:11:23    7:25     3:14:07
23    Trever Griswold        M1825         2/20       43:51     1:05:37     1:48:17     2:11:10    7:31     3:16:34
24    Ben Christly           M3539         6/41       42:34     1:04:28     1:48:06     2:11:29    7:34     3:18:08
25    Lance Porter           M4549         4/39       44:32     1:06:59     1:50:35     2:12:47    7:35     3:18:32
26    Jenna Mutz             F3034         3/36       46:40     1:10:38     1:57:36     2:21:03    7:38     3:19:37
27    Adam Luraas            M3539         7/41       47:26     1:10:56     1:57:31     2:21:00    7:40     3:20:49
28    Brad Rhoden            M5559         1/14       48:49     1:13:19     2:00:08     2:23:31    7:43     3:22:09
29    Dustin Washam          M3034         5/31       42:57     1:05:01     1:48:51     2:13:49    7:45     3:22:52
30    Royden Kern            M3539         8/41       49:21     1:14:07     2:01:12     2:24:46    7:46     3:23:29
31    David Moore            M4549         5/39       48:02     1:12:10     1:57:49     2:20:55    7:50     3:24:54
32    Jack Roberts           M5054         1/26       46:17     1:10:30     1:57:36     2:22:16    7:51     3:25:34
33    Tommy Kell             M4549         6/39       47:33     1:11:57     1:59:52     2:24:08    7:52     3:26:01
34    Peter Ripmaster        M3539         9/41       46:02     1:10:02     1:57:34     2:22:18    7:54     3:26:49
35    Donnie Gary            M4044         3/37       47:44     1:11:57     1:59:15     2:23:41    7:56     3:27:35
36    Matthew Thomas         M4549         7/39       47:44     1:12:21     1:59:40     2:23:57    7:56     3:27:37
37    Craig Woycheese        M3539        10/41       48:37     1:13:07     2:00:32     2:24:03    7:57     3:28:02
38    Collin Little          M3034         6/31       48:15     1:13:08     2:01:57     2:27:01    7:59     3:29:10
39    Becky Lowrance         F5559         1/16       47:32     1:12:18     2:01:00     2:26:07    8:01     3:29:44
40    Shawn Gates            M3539        11/41       47:37     1:11:54     2:00:35     2:25:59    8:03     3:30:45
41    Daniel Beckman         M5559         2/14       43:49     1:06:47     1:53:19     2:18:35    8:03     3:30:55
42    Jeff Knapp             M5054         2/26       49:03     1:14:14     2:02:57     2:27:57    8:05     3:31:27
43    Eric Johnson           M3539        12/41       44:27     1:07:05     1:53:18     2:20:28    8:05     3:31:27
44    Jon Wilson             M3539        13/41       50:04     1:15:02     2:03:32     2:29:02    8:06     3:31:48
45    David Murphy           M4044         4/37       50:04     1:15:01     2:03:35     2:29:01    8:06     3:31:50
46    Jill Marble            F4044         1/33       49:30     1:14:48     2:03:52     2:28:08    8:06     3:32:04
47    Paul Adler             M4549         8/39       50:06     1:15:23     2:03:33     2:28:16    8:08     3:32:59
48    Matt Allen             M3034         7/31       49:59     1:14:15     2:01:46     2:28:26    8:09     3:33:27
49    David Ayer             M3034         8/31       51:13     1:16:19     2:05:57     2:31:33    8:10     3:33:38
50    Devra Gower            F3539         2/29       51:32     1:17:20     2:06:15     2:30:41    8:10     3:33:41
51    Jon Murray             M3539        14/41                 1:08:42     1:57:34     2:23:12    8:11     3:33:59
52    Darci Oplotnik         F3539         3/29       51:11     1:17:01     2:06:38     2:31:45    8:11     3:34:12
53    Eric Tessaro           M3539        15/41       52:42     1:18:59     2:08:38     2:33:17    8:12     3:34:31
54    Buck Harris            M4549         9/39       47:44     1:12:32     2:01:24     2:27:49    8:12     3:34:37
55    Dave Freeze            M4549        10/39       49:52     1:14:52     2:03:38     2:28:46    8:15     3:35:58
56    Brett Carney           M2629         5/22       49:26     1:15:12     2:03:31     2:28:33    8:16     3:36:22
57    Jim Still              M3539        16/41       51:36     1:17:54     2:08:40     2:33:43    8:17     3:36:39
58    David Gassman          M3034         9/31       55:55     1:22:00     2:11:25     2:35:39    8:17     3:36:49
59    Ashley Kosar           F2629         1/25       53:53     1:21:02     2:13:17     2:38:20    8:17     3:36:50
60    Stephen Burnich        M2629         6/22       47:53     1:12:54     2:00:28     2:27:10    8:18     3:37:11
61    Ben Holliday           M1825         3/20       44:56     1:08:55     1:57:43     2:23:59    8:21     3:38:30
62    Jenny Russo            F3539         4/29       51:36     1:17:33     2:07:31     2:33:32    8:21     3:38:46
63    Kristen Gerlach        F4044         2/33       49:30     1:14:48     2:03:52     2:29:31    8:24     3:39:43
64    Penny Whelchel         F3034         4/36       51:46     1:18:27     2:10:26     2:36:33    8:24     3:39:48
65    Jana Noble             F4044         3/33       50:42     1:16:32     2:07:21     2:33:41    8:25     3:40:14
66    Paul Collier           M5559         3/14       52:34     1:18:16     2:07:49     2:33:24    8:26     3:40:58
67    David Vitale           M4549        11/39       50:43     1:15:46     2:04:25     2:29:39    8:27     3:40:59
68    Ron Bouchard           M4549        12/39       49:14     1:14:56     2:05:54     2:32:28    8:27     3:41:03
69    Mark Hechler           M              1/1       50:51     1:16:40     2:07:42     2:34:09    8:29     3:42:09
70    Allan Retasket         M4044         5/37       50:39     1:16:23     2:06:26     2:31:57    8:29     3:42:14
71    Chad McCaulley         M3539        17/41       45:29     1:09:25     1:57:17     2:22:07    8:32     3:43:23
72    Nikki Pinkley          F2629         2/25       51:32     1:17:20     2:06:16     2:31:48    8:33     3:43:45
73    Alex Dowell            M1825         4/20       52:30     1:19:09     2:10:38     2:36:40    8:33     3:43:47
74    Michelle Moreland      F3034         5/36       53:42     1:20:12     2:10:54     2:37:00    8:34     3:44:27
75    John Mostyn            M4044         6/37       52:05     1:17:42     2:07:21     2:32:41    8:35     3:44:32
76    Amy Ross               F4044         4/33       51:02     1:17:43     2:09:26     2:36:01    8:35     3:44:37
77    Bruce Schoenhofer      M4549        13/39       50:25     1:16:46     2:08:59     2:35:24    8:35     3:44:50
78    Don Reynado            M4044         7/37       52:57     1:18:29     2:08:26     2:34:06    8:36     3:45:04
79    Matthew Fiess          M2629         7/22       51:49     1:17:46     2:08:07     2:35:06    8:36     3:45:11
80    Paul Maness            M4044         8/37       45:00     1:07:44     1:53:19     2:22:33    8:36     3:45:14
81    Tracey Hasler          F4044         5/33       50:56     1:17:18     2:08:58     2:35:54    8:37     3:45:30
82    Vincent Ma             M4044         9/37       49:24     1:15:39     2:09:48     2:36:50    8:39     3:46:37
83    David Dixon            M3539        18/41       52:31     1:18:14     2:09:36     2:36:19    8:40     3:46:42
84    Brian Wright           M3539        19/41       49:20     1:15:20     2:07:10     2:33:47    8:41     3:47:14
85    Sue Hartman            F4549         1/20       54:40     1:22:24     2:14:59     2:41:35    8:44     3:48:27
86    Joe Martines           M3539        20/41       49:52     1:15:05     2:06:59     2:36:29    8:44     3:48:45
87    Danny Tervol           M5559         4/14       48:33     1:13:49     2:04:29     2:31:12    8:44     3:48:49
88    Kevin Miller           M1825         5/20       53:51     1:20:20     2:11:03     2:37:09    8:46     3:49:30
89    Thomas Leihy           M5054         3/26       51:27     1:18:12     2:10:26     2:36:49    8:48     3:50:27
90    Leah Zimmerman         F4044         6/33       51:36     1:17:33     2:09:08     2:35:56    8:49     3:50:42
91    Marita McCampbell      F2629         3/25       53:26     1:20:11     2:12:24     2:40:02    8:49     3:50:47
92    Brenda Maine           F4549         2/20       54:55     1:21:46     2:14:46     2:41:44    8:49     3:50:58
93    Brian Hammons          M5054         4/26       46:38     1:10:21     1:55:45     2:20:06    8:50     3:51:05
94    Dustin Miller          M4044        10/37       55:04     1:23:12     2:17:34     2:45:58    8:50     3:51:16
95    Diana Lindsey          F4044         7/33       51:30     1:17:04     2:08:01     2:35:35    8:50     3:51:22
96    Christy Stillwell      F4044         8/33       54:33                 2:16:15     2:43:27    8:51     3:51:49
97    William Morgan         M2629         8/22       55:54     1:23:48     2:19:20     2:47:05    8:54     3:52:51
98    Mike Bland             M4044        11/37       54:11     1:21:07     2:12:53     2:40:08    8:54     3:52:57
99    Vinny Salviccio        M3034        10/31       51:43     1:19:01     2:12:26     2:40:28    8:55     3:53:35
100   Danny Correll          M6064          1/5       51:25     1:18:09     2:10:22     2:36:56    8:56     3:53:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Janelle Coady          F4044         9/33       54:39     1:22:24     2:14:58     2:41:43    8:56     3:53:50
102   Michael McDowell       M1825         6/20       50:23     1:16:22     2:07:43     2:36:37    8:57     3:54:25
103   Scott Smith            M3034        11/31       55:54     1:23:48     2:19:20     2:47:06    8:59     3:55:08
104   Dawna Lopezserrato     F3034         6/36       50:28     1:16:43     2:08:31     2:36:25    9:01     3:55:49
105   Nelson Shreve          M1825         7/20       57:01     1:25:27     2:17:48     2:45:05    9:01     3:55:52
106   Mark Winters           M5559         5/14       57:55     1:25:57     2:19:50     2:46:36    9:01     3:55:54
107   Stacey Schwarzmann     F3034         7/36       51:59     1:18:54     2:12:19     2:40:59    9:01     3:55:55
108   Melissa Peters         F3539         5/29       52:24     1:20:01     2:15:04     2:42:52    9:01     3:55:59
109   Ed Dean                M4549        14/39       53:40     1:20:48     2:12:14     2:42:53    9:01     3:56:01
110   Lance Caswell          M4549        15/39       53:30     1:20:22     2:13:08     2:40:51    9:03     3:56:41
111   Fernando Sustaita      M3539        21/41       57:19     1:26:14     2:20:59     2:48:45    9:03     3:56:45
112   Patrick Lee            M5054         5/26       52:32     1:19:35     2:12:29     2:40:30    9:03     3:56:53
113   Robert Kerby           M1825         8/20       55:39     1:23:09     2:17:08     2:44:54    9:03     3:56:59
114   Tim Brayfield          M5559         6/14       51:32     1:17:20     2:06:49     2:36:01    9:04     3:57:17
115   Tristan Potter         M3539        22/41       55:35     1:22:00     2:15:04     2:43:14    9:04     3:57:23
116   Tiffany Wegerer        F3034         8/36       56:56     1:25:13     2:20:00     2:48:04    9:06     3:58:18
117   Mitchell Baldwin       M1825         9/20       48:23     1:13:06     2:02:11     2:29:42    9:08     3:59:05
118   Bob Kennedy            M6064          2/5       54:38     1:22:49     2:18:25     2:46:38    9:09     3:59:20
119   Tami Lewis             F4044        10/33       59:02     1:27:53     2:23:15     2:51:10    9:09     3:59:27
120   Lara Weaver            F2629         4/25       56:18     1:24:49     2:20:31     2:48:58    9:09     3:59:36
121   Aaron Weaver           M2629         9/22       56:18     1:24:50     2:20:31     2:48:58    9:09     3:59:36
122   Ryan Slight            M3539        23/41       53:50     1:20:54     2:15:17     2:43:55    9:10     3:59:46
123   Doug Fiester           M4549        16/39       58:16                 2:21:17     2:48:51    9:10     4:00:01
124   Rachel Shuck           F3034         9/36       52:48     1:19:42     2:12:49     2:41:34    9:10     4:00:04
125   Allyn Wollard          M6064          3/5       56:10     1:23:44     2:18:30     2:48:11    9:12     4:00:57
126   Marla Rhoden           F5559         2/16       54:11     1:22:24     2:18:16     2:46:36    9:13     4:01:08
127   Holly Coulter          F3034        10/36       54:07     1:21:37     2:16:08     2:44:55    9:13     4:01:08
128   Daniel Luttrell        M4549        17/39       56:41     1:25:40     2:21:40     2:50:26    9:16     4:02:27
129   Lynette Cummings       F4549         3/20       54:12     1:22:07     2:17:01     2:45:34    9:16     4:02:30
130   Michael Young          M3034        12/31       55:26     1:23:29     2:17:07     2:45:43    9:17     4:03:07
131   Jim McDermott          M5559         7/14       54:56     1:23:02     2:18:03     2:48:02    9:21     4:04:37
132   Greg Wilke             M4044        12/37       54:03     1:20:47     2:12:33     2:39:54    9:21     4:04:50
133   Norm Armstrong         M3539        24/41       56:18     1:24:33     2:19:19     2:47:39    9:23     4:05:44
134   Andrew Flor            M3539        25/41       52:24     1:18:50     2:10:51     2:40:39    9:27     4:07:21
135   Melissa McAtee         F4044        11/33       54:08     1:21:38     2:16:09     2:47:54    9:28     4:07:46
136   Matthew Campbell       M2629        10/22       53:05     1:18:44     2:10:29     2:40:47    9:29     4:08:04
137   Katie Heppard          F2629         5/25       58:25     1:28:25     2:25:45     2:54:43    9:30     4:08:46
138   Chris Meadows          M4044        13/37       55:03     1:23:12     2:17:35     2:45:58    9:31     4:08:55
139   Mallory Schlink        F1825         1/22       55:01     1:21:45     2:16:12     2:45:33    9:31     4:09:04
140   Samuel Thompson        M1825        10/20       55:45     1:23:26     2:17:00     2:45:27    9:31     4:09:05
141   Becke Grundman         F2629         6/25       53:51     1:21:16     2:17:16     2:45:46    9:33     4:09:50
142   Michael Klein          M5054         6/26       58:34     1:27:24     2:23:59     2:54:25    9:34     4:10:21
143   Joel Meyer             M3034        13/31       45:53     1:10:43     2:04:27     2:38:45    9:34     4:10:22
144   John Stowe             M3539        26/41       54:59     1:22:22     2:16:52     2:45:00    9:34     4:10:37
145   Sheri Green            F2629         7/25       58:00     1:28:03     2:24:20     2:53:51    9:36     4:11:09
146   Michael Jahnke         M1825        11/20       58:23     1:27:05     2:23:05     2:52:29    9:36     4:11:18
147   Shane Naugher          M4044        14/37       54:48     1:22:31     2:15:56     2:43:45    9:36     4:11:28
148   Esteban Seda           M4549        18/39     1:00:55     1:29:57     2:25:32     2:56:25    9:36     4:11:29
149   Timothy Durk           M4549        19/39       50:24     1:16:30     2:11:41     2:43:18    9:36     4:11:30
150   Nick Taylor            M3034        14/31       55:55     1:24:37     2:19:49     2:48:03    9:37     4:11:50
151   Dougs Dollarhide       M4549        20/39       55:54     1:24:37     2:19:49     2:48:03    9:37     4:11:51
152   Curtis Rink            M6064          4/5       53:48     1:21:59     2:17:16     2:47:23    9:39     4:12:28
153   Andrew Tuppper         M1825        12/20       49:15     1:14:34     2:06:21     2:37:45    9:39     4:12:50
154   Mathew Tupper          M1825        13/20       49:15     1:14:35     2:06:21     2:37:45    9:39     4:12:50
155   Dennis O'Lone          M5054         7/26       49:28     1:15:51     2:10:11     2:41:24    9:42     4:13:54
156   Michael Pulley         M4549        21/39       58:22     1:27:10     2:28:32     2:59:16    9:43     4:14:15
157   Kris Wolford           M4044        15/37       57:30     1:25:47     2:21:13     2:51:44    9:44     4:14:46
158   Lindsay Neville        F3034        11/36     1:00:43     1:31:52     2:34:02     3:04:54    9:44     4:14:51
159   Holly Phillips         F1825         2/22     1:00:02     1:29:42     2:26:35     2:55:47    9:44     4:14:58
160   Charles Klarr          M3539        27/41       57:33     1:26:39     2:22:40     2:52:28    9:45     4:15:11
161   Marc Stephens          M3539        28/41       51:54     1:19:17     2:15:40     2:46:21    9:46     4:15:31
162   Madeline Miller        F3539         6/29       56:14     1:24:23     2:21:00     2:52:08    9:46     4:15:36
163   Amy Mead               F3034        12/36     1:00:15     1:30:06     2:28:50     2:58:17    9:46     4:15:38
164   Gwen Whelchel          F5559         3/16     1:00:01     1:30:11     2:28:27     2:57:53    9:46     4:15:39
165   Michael Ruff           M2629        11/22       53:06     1:21:21     2:20:41     2:50:25    9:46     4:15:40
166   Tara Homburg           F4044        12/33       56:17     1:24:26     2:22:43     2:54:17    9:47     4:15:55
167   Jake Viele             M1825        14/20     1:07:42     1:40:23     2:39:10     3:06:43    9:47     4:15:56
168   Max Akers              M4044        16/37       56:34     1:25:10     2:21:40     2:51:20    9:47     4:16:05
169   Lana Krause            F5054         1/10       57:35     1:28:50     2:27:33     2:57:50    9:48     4:16:25
170   Michelle Morris        F4044        13/33       58:10     1:28:45     2:27:45     2:58:43    9:48     4:16:26
171   Bruce Callen           M5054         8/26       57:23     1:27:02     2:24:25     2:54:49    9:48     4:16:40
172   Kris York              M4549        22/39       59:05     1:28:12     2:24:15     2:52:53    9:50     4:17:33
173   William Moos           M4044        17/37       57:56     1:27:56     2:28:14     3:00:03    9:50     4:17:34
174   Rae Mohrmann           F6064          1/2       55:50     1:26:05     2:26:18     2:58:08    9:51     4:17:58
175   Hannah Bartley         F1825         3/22     1:00:15     1:30:05     2:28:50     2:58:18    9:53     4:18:33
176   William Bishop         M4549        23/39     1:00:08     1:30:02     2:27:40     2:57:10    9:53     4:18:53
177   Jordan Nichols         F1825         4/22       58:49     1:28:53     2:28:18     2:59:32    9:54     4:18:57
178   Janice Anderson        F4549         4/20       58:17     1:28:55     2:29:24     3:00:31    9:54     4:19:11
179   Emma Schuering         F2629         8/25     1:00:57     1:31:04     2:29:30     2:59:34    9:55     4:19:24
180   Derek Layton           M3034        15/31       59:38     1:28:51     2:26:28     2:56:18    9:55     4:19:38
181   Allen Brinkman         M3034        16/31       59:24     1:30:01     2:29:40     3:00:54    9:56     4:20:02
182   Shelley Skeins         F3034        13/36     1:00:51     1:31:59     2:34:10     3:05:01    9:57     4:20:20
183   Kent Sameshima         M4044        18/37     1:00:58     1:31:24     2:30:30     3:00:57    9:57     4:20:33
184   Krystyna Clarke        F5054         2/10       57:14     1:26:32     2:27:26     2:58:57    9:58     4:20:45
185   Jeff Wilcox            M4044        19/37       48:53     1:14:21     2:08:32     2:43:48    9:58     4:20:49
186   Aaron Little           M4044        20/37       59:45     1:29:15     2:26:54     2:57:19    9:58     4:20:52
187   Marymargar Morrison    F3539         7/29       59:14     1:28:16     2:23:53     2:52:34    9:58     4:20:52
188   David Litzinger        M4549        24/39       59:26     1:29:16     2:26:54     2:57:19    9:58     4:20:52
189   Rob Stecker            M4044        21/37       59:26     1:29:15     2:26:54     2:57:19    9:58     4:20:53
190   Jacob Haase            M1825        15/20       49:15     1:14:35     2:12:51     2:48:21    9:59     4:21:27
191   James Meredith         M4549        25/39     1:02:28     1:32:26     2:34:02     3:05:02   10:00     4:21:39
192   Travis Gooch           M3034        17/31       59:14     1:29:38     2:28:27     3:00:51   10:00     4:21:40
193   Nicholas Barker        M3034        18/31       52:24     1:19:49     2:17:43     2:51:05   10:00     4:21:42
194   Meredith Harper        F3034        14/36       59:05     1:29:18     2:29:48     3:01:23   10:00     4:21:51
195   Danny Miller           M3034        19/31     1:00:02     1:30:16     2:30:58     3:02:58   10:01     4:22:10
196   Steve Crawford         M5054         9/26       54:23     1:21:32     2:16:32     2:48:23   10:01     4:22:12
197   Eren Poe               F3034        15/36       58:09     1:28:10     2:28:44     3:01:28   10:01     4:22:21
198   Wendy Hardman          F1825         5/22     1:00:55     1:32:06     2:34:23     3:05:08   10:02     4:22:28
199   Dennis Lee             M4549        26/39       58:13     1:27:18     2:25:29     2:56:31   10:02     4:22:51
200   Gary Boesenberg        M5054        10/26       58:14     1:27:18     2:25:29     2:56:32   10:02     4:22:53

Generated January 10, 2026 at 5:52 AM 2/5



2012 Bass Pro Marathon Weekend - Bass Pro Conservation Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Brian Allen            M4549        27/39       59:17     1:28:48     2:25:42     2:55:59   10:03     4:23:18
202   Michael King           M3539        29/41       55:21     1:22:42     2:17:58     2:49:07   10:04     4:23:21
203   Melissa Burns          F1825         6/22       59:08     1:28:35     2:28:33     3:00:45   10:05     4:23:47
204   Raymond Varner         M1825        16/20       50:51     1:18:25     2:17:09     2:50:50   10:05     4:23:54
205   Lisa Stokes            F3539         8/29     1:00:49     1:31:34     2:31:36     3:03:15   10:05     4:24:05
206   James Kissinger        M4549        28/39       57:06     1:28:02     2:28:03     3:00:47   10:06     4:24:28
207   Laceya Martinosky      F3034        16/36     1:03:13     1:34:56     2:35:50     3:05:48   10:07     4:24:40
208   Stacey Gottman         F4044        14/33     1:01:02     1:32:29     2:32:52     3:03:11   10:07     4:24:47
209   Ted Netzer             M6064          5/5       54:51     1:23:30     2:21:31     2:52:57   10:07     4:24:54
210   Dustin Allcorn         M4044        22/37       56:00     1:25:49     2:23:44     2:55:20   10:07     4:25:03
211   Stuart Huddleston      M5559         8/14       59:30     1:29:27     2:27:01     2:59:06   10:08     4:25:05
212   Matt Steele            M3539        30/41     1:00:37     1:31:54     2:30:50     2:59:49   10:09     4:25:33
213   Kristin Temple         F3034        17/36       59:02     1:29:17     2:29:42     3:01:39   10:09     4:25:34
214   Gary Wheat             M6569          1/3     1:01:52     1:32:35     2:33:15     3:03:59   10:10     4:26:02
215   Miguel Ramirez         M1825        17/20     1:00:08     1:30:21     2:30:52     3:01:58   10:10     4:26:06
216   Ron Bogart             M4044        23/37       58:26     1:28:31     2:28:47     3:01:31   10:12     4:26:54
217   Kristin Wahl           F1825         7/22       57:20     1:26:12     2:23:26     2:54:58   10:13     4:27:27
218   Joe Putfark            M4549        29/39       58:24     1:27:25     2:26:32     3:00:03   10:15     4:28:16
219   Candy Davis            F5559         4/16       57:29     1:28:29     2:31:34     3:03:55   10:16     4:28:44
220   Aaron Francisco        M3539        31/41       58:07     1:28:18     2:29:48     3:02:46   10:16     4:28:56
221   Mary Desch             F4549         5/20     1:03:05     1:34:34     2:36:36     3:08:55   10:19     4:29:57
222   Nina Bernard           F3539         9/29     1:00:00     1:31:31     2:34:40     3:07:07   10:19     4:29:58
223   Jenne Auck             F2629         9/25       58:07     1:28:04     2:27:58     3:01:49   10:19     4:30:01
224   Lindsey Halbert        F1825         8/22     1:00:51     1:32:01     2:34:10     3:05:08   10:21     4:30:56
225   Janet Clements         F4549         6/20     1:02:18     1:34:08     2:37:54     3:11:28   10:22     4:31:11
226   Reist Mummau           M4044        24/37       52:49     1:20:06     2:14:52     2:44:48   10:23     4:31:46
227   Daniel Nilsen          M1825        18/20       52:42     1:18:57     2:20:06     3:00:34   10:24     4:32:12
228   Whitney Schlotzhauer   F2629        10/25     1:01:13     1:32:11     2:34:22     3:06:53   10:24     4:32:14
229   Tony Mays              M3539        32/41     1:00:26     1:30:58     2:31:02     3:02:16   10:25     4:32:40
230   Dannyr Jolley          M6569          2/3       58:49     1:29:40     2:31:45     3:05:24   10:25     4:32:55
231   Lars Freisberg         M4549        30/39       59:33     1:29:36     2:30:40     3:02:26   10:26     4:33:18
232   Doug Hopkins           M4549        31/39       55:21     1:25:31     2:25:31     3:00:21   10:27     4:33:41
233   Larry Dudley           M5054        11/26     1:01:14     1:32:21     2:34:05     3:06:12   10:28     4:33:55
234   Bryan Peterson         M3034        20/31     1:00:54     1:29:56     2:25:32     2:55:12   10:28     4:34:04
235   Ken Fattmann           M5559         9/14     1:02:23     1:34:45     2:37:34     3:10:19   10:28     4:34:07
236   Louann Majors          F3034        18/36     1:07:17     1:39:39     2:46:09     3:17:23   10:29     4:34:24
237   Charity Ogle           F3034        19/36     1:07:17     1:39:39     2:46:09     3:17:23   10:29     4:34:24
238   Chris Admussen         M4549        32/39     1:07:01     1:39:24     2:46:51     3:17:51   10:29     4:34:24
239   Brooke Davolt          F4044        15/33       57:10     1:26:25     2:25:59     3:01:37   10:29     4:34:32
240   Daron Evans            M4044        25/37       53:24     1:19:49     2:12:27     2:44:14   10:29     4:34:35
241   Cecilia Elmore         F4549         7/20       57:02     1:26:24     2:23:02     2:54:45   10:31     4:35:07
242   Ora Brent Snyder       M3539        33/41       58:24     1:28:05     2:30:29     3:04:45   10:31     4:35:11
243   Shannon Murray         F3539        10/29     1:01:53     1:32:17     2:32:14     3:08:51   10:32     4:35:49
244   Shana Ballard          F3539        11/29     1:04:13     1:36:36     2:39:13     3:11:41   10:34     4:36:43
245   Kay Vinton             F4549         8/20     1:01:43     1:32:52     2:35:40     3:09:32   10:34     4:36:47
246   Cord Leonhardt         M4044        26/37     1:02:00     1:33:10     2:33:58     3:05:58   10:35     4:37:11
247   Debbe Wilson           F5054         3/10     1:02:01     1:34:34     2:36:35     3:09:28   10:36     4:37:26
248   Matthew Revell         M1825        19/20       59:28     1:27:39     2:24:02     2:55:12   10:36     4:37:30
249   Zackery Reynolds       M5054        12/26     1:00:27     1:32:53     2:38:02     3:12:28   10:37     4:37:44
250   Kristen Bright         F3034        20/36     1:02:17     1:35:03     2:41:07     3:13:51   10:37     4:37:48
251   Darlene Matrone        F4549         9/20     1:02:18     1:35:03     2:41:07     3:13:51   10:37     4:37:52
252   Crystal Young          F3034        21/36     1:02:36     1:34:11     2:34:25     3:06:59   10:37     4:37:57
253   Bill Lingenfelser      M4044        27/37     1:00:44     1:32:14     2:35:49     3:08:07   10:37     4:38:10
254   Janna Kujawa           F1825         9/22       56:45     1:26:01     2:24:43     2:59:49   10:38     4:38:31
255   Laynea Davis           M5054        13/26     1:02:29     1:35:25     2:40:11     3:13:10   10:38     4:38:35
256   Kirk Baumann           M3034        21/31       56:56     1:27:25     2:29:53     3:02:18   10:39     4:38:56
257   Tim Davi               M3539        34/41     1:06:20     1:39:03     2:43:05     3:16:31   10:40     4:39:19
258   Randy Acklin           M3034        22/31       54:21     1:22:31     2:22:33     2:59:49   10:41     4:39:30
259   Laura Madsen           F3034        22/36     1:01:48     1:32:50     2:34:34     3:08:06   10:42     4:40:00
260   Paul Merwin            M4044        28/37     1:00:42     1:31:49     2:33:45     3:07:06   10:42     4:40:02
261   Cristie Seiler         F2629        11/25       59:06     1:29:18     2:31:01     3:04:24   10:42     4:40:09
262   Curtis Severs          M3539        35/41     1:01:19     1:33:14     2:40:19     3:14:45   10:42     4:40:16
263   Heather Heffington     F4549        10/20     1:02:18     1:34:07     2:39:36     3:11:38   10:42     4:40:20
264   Patty Roberts          F4044        16/33     1:02:17     1:34:07     2:39:37     3:11:40   10:43     4:40:41
265   Ashley Donnell         F2629        12/25       58:20     1:30:24     2:34:33     3:10:11   10:46     4:41:54
266   Alan Swankie           M5054        14/26     1:01:47     1:34:03     2:38:06     3:13:35   10:47     4:42:20
267   Katelyn Reynolds       F1825        10/22     1:02:14     1:35:57     2:38:55     3:12:25   10:48     4:42:35
268   Leah Wells             F2629        13/25     1:07:14     1:40:10     2:45:02     3:19:05   10:48     4:42:57
269   Linda Eis              F4549        11/20     1:00:37     1:31:54     2:34:21     3:11:33   10:50     4:43:47
270   James Edmonson         M4549        33/39     1:00:33     1:31:05     2:29:56     3:02:07   10:51     4:43:52
271   Allison Robbins        F1825        11/22     1:05:35     1:41:47     2:51:05     3:23:56   10:51     4:44:10
272   Debbin Roach           F3034        23/36     1:05:27     1:38:08     2:43:17     3:17:58   10:51     4:44:15
273   Jeff Witt              M5054        15/26     1:03:13     1:34:56     2:35:50     3:07:38   10:52     4:44:20
274   Brenda Pike            F5054         4/10     1:08:05     1:43:07     2:48:25     3:20:57   10:53     4:44:48
275   Cathy Morrison         F5054         5/10     1:00:36     1:31:40     2:35:39     3:11:10   10:53     4:45:06
276   Rick Vanantwerp        M3034        23/31     1:06:18     1:39:00     2:42:29     3:14:51   10:55     4:45:37
277   Kevin Stewart          M3034        24/31     1:05:00     1:37:42     2:41:53     3:15:41   10:55     4:45:49
278   Jaymie Reynolds        F4549        12/20     1:07:37     1:40:32     2:41:25     3:11:49   10:56     4:46:09
279   Masa Nambara           M3034        25/31       52:29     1:20:39     2:24:28     3:01:22   10:56     4:46:20
280   Joey Pulleyking        M5054        16/26     1:08:27     1:44:25     2:48:52     3:24:24   10:58     4:46:59
281   Curtis Williams        M2629        12/22       56:05     1:26:27     2:28:36     3:02:05   10:59     4:47:21
282   Robert Dewar           M6569          3/3     1:01:55     1:35:05     2:40:42     3:15:05   10:59     4:47:43
283   Keri Letson            F3539        12/29     1:01:29     1:32:15     2:32:34     3:05:41   11:00     4:47:55
284   Christine Hong         F4044        17/33     1:06:36     1:40:16     2:46:29     3:20:46   11:01     4:48:38
285   Jody Bailey            M5559        10/14     1:01:10     1:32:56     2:35:22     3:10:17   11:02     4:49:01
286   Jackie Surber          F3034        24/36     1:19:40     1:50:25     2:50:25     3:22:10   11:03     4:49:15
287   Sarah Denney           F3034        25/36     1:07:17     1:41:58     2:48:41     3:23:49   11:05     4:49:59
288   Jessica Gray           F3034        26/36     1:03:04     1:35:32     2:39:44     3:14:54   11:05     4:50:04
289   Samuel Smith           M3539        36/41     1:05:43     1:39:36     2:48:18     3:22:43   11:05     4:50:06
290   Bruce Burton           M3539        37/41     1:05:57     1:39:59     2:50:20     3:25:54   11:06     4:50:49
291   Erica Revell           F1825        12/22     1:05:29     1:38:50     2:43:50     3:19:32   11:07     4:50:56
292   Jin Meadows            F4044        18/33     1:02:39                 2:42:35     3:19:08   11:08     4:51:28
293   Kristy Kassing         F2629        14/25     1:05:45     1:40:24     2:48:26     3:23:14   11:09     4:51:48
294   Joseph Alton           M3539        38/41       54:20     1:22:07     2:15:03     2:43:52   11:09     4:51:55
295   Steve Wilson           M4044        29/37     1:07:35     1:41:58     2:45:10     3:18:19   11:14     4:54:03
296   Mark Davis             M4549        34/39       55:55                 2:29:17     3:05:14   11:15     4:54:24
297   Mike Fuller            M4044        30/37       59:46     1:31:30     2:38:14     3:16:21   11:18     4:55:43
298   Megan Johns            F2629        15/25     1:05:47     1:39:34     2:45:59     3:20:52   11:18     4:55:53
299   Barbara Busiek         F4549        13/20     1:05:48     1:39:35     2:46:00     3:20:53   11:18     4:55:54
300   Luke Maggard           M2629        13/22     1:05:48     1:39:33     2:45:59     3:20:53   11:18     4:55:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Howard Hendrickson     M4549        35/39     1:11:10     1:47:02     2:58:45     3:34:41   11:19     4:56:21
302   Lisa Bare              F4044        19/33     1:05:45     1:40:24     2:48:22     3:24:14   11:22     4:57:38
303   Michael Rhodes         M5054        17/26     1:05:47     1:40:53     2:48:49     3:25:11   11:22     4:57:47
304   Keith Bachman          M2629        14/22       58:37     1:28:44     2:33:52     3:14:59   11:23     4:58:06
305   Kathryn Mays           F3034        27/36     1:02:14     1:36:40     2:46:06     3:25:50   11:24     4:58:30
306   Matt Elliott           M3539        39/41       57:19     1:28:26     2:33:34     3:09:28   11:24     4:58:38
307   Wes Copelin            M2629        15/22       58:50     1:32:17     2:40:26     3:17:36   11:25     4:58:56
308   Eric Shebesta          M4549        36/39     1:10:30                 2:55:37     3:31:22   11:25     4:58:57
309   Amy Efird              F3034        28/36     1:07:16     1:41:57     2:48:40     3:23:49   11:25     4:58:58
310   Matt Green             M2629        16/22     1:10:16     1:44:57     2:53:52     3:28:47   11:26     4:59:20
311   James Campbell         M5054        18/26       58:40     1:30:01     2:34:33     3:12:07   11:28     5:00:03
312   James Gaffney          M4044        31/37     1:04:42     1:37:33     2:45:12     3:20:59   11:30     5:01:00
313   Jim Jones              M5559        11/14     1:01:52     1:35:16     2:42:11     3:20:04   11:31     5:01:19
314   Amy Pennington         F3539        13/29     1:03:36     1:36:46     2:43:20     3:18:52   11:31     5:01:21
315   Leah Macioce           F3034        29/36     1:05:10     1:37:55     2:42:57     3:18:33   11:32     5:01:57
316   Kasey Spencer          F1825        13/22     1:05:52     1:41:30     2:51:38     3:31:38   11:34     5:02:50
317   Michelle Ice           F3539        14/29     1:07:01     1:40:31     2:48:46     3:23:34   11:35     5:03:06
318   Heather Ebers          F3034        30/36     1:13:13     1:48:37     2:58:37     3:34:04   11:35     5:03:16
319   Cyndi Jinks            F5054         6/10     1:00:01     1:32:44     2:48:53     3:29:30   11:39     5:05:12
320   Carrie Russell         F3539        15/29     1:09:13     1:43:51     2:55:42     3:33:23   11:40     5:05:28
321   Leandra Kohnen         F3539        16/29     1:09:13     1:43:51     2:56:44     3:33:24   11:40     5:05:28
322   Lauren Griffin         F1825        14/22       59:53     1:33:29     2:46:08     3:25:23   11:41     5:06:03
323   Kevin Bacon            M3034        26/31     1:11:26     1:47:31     2:58:22     3:34:14   11:46     5:07:55
324   Chris Oldham           F4549        14/20     1:11:38     1:47:30     2:57:33     3:33:18   11:47     5:08:30
325   William Wardlaw        M3034        27/31       54:19     1:23:11     2:30:53     3:11:25   11:47     5:08:35
326   Blane Nagel            M5559        12/14     1:01:06     1:32:55     2:36:30     3:12:56   11:50     5:09:40
327   Brandon Hoing          M2629        17/22     1:07:20     1:40:13     2:46:44     3:23:58   11:50     5:09:52
328   Jill Bidwell           F4549        15/20     1:01:26     1:33:40     2:42:48     3:25:29   11:52     5:10:54
329   Cathy Ross             F3539        17/29     1:08:36     1:46:08     3:00:14     3:40:23   11:54     5:11:23
330   Joseph Gies            M5054        19/26     1:06:20     1:39:02     2:43:05     3:26:25   11:56     5:12:22
331   Ken Jones              M5559        13/14     1:02:38     1:35:37     2:43:21     3:20:09   11:56     5:12:25
332   Kristyn King           F3539        18/29     1:08:37     1:46:09     3:00:15     3:40:05   11:56     5:12:29
333   Angela Kreisel         F2629        16/25     1:07:29     1:42:40     2:54:55     3:32:13   11:57     5:12:47
334   Ashley Soyez-Miller    F2629        17/25     1:11:05     1:46:57     2:58:47     3:38:17   11:58     5:13:07
335   Amy Shewmaker          F2629        18/25     1:11:05     1:46:57     2:58:51     3:38:28   11:59     5:13:54
336   Scott Griffith         M4044        32/37     1:11:05     1:46:57     2:58:49     3:38:28   11:59     5:13:54
337   Ashley Pryor           F2629        19/25       56:05     1:30:42     2:52:48     3:32:56   12:00     5:14:06
338   Mark Ivie              M5054        20/26     1:00:34     1:35:17     2:42:03     3:28:15   12:01     5:14:27
339   Barbara Huddleston     F5559         5/16     1:02:06     1:34:36     2:47:53     3:28:13   12:02     5:15:16
340   Ashley Phinney         F1825        15/22     1:14:15     1:52:07     3:03:40     3:42:05   12:04     5:15:55
341   Laura Happel           F2629        20/25     1:14:15     1:52:07     3:03:41     3:42:06   12:04     5:15:56
342   Leslie Boughton        F4044        20/33     1:04:07     1:37:57     2:46:38     3:30:21   12:05     5:16:19
343   Dana Kee               M4549        37/39     1:08:35     1:44:56     2:54:50     3:34:11   12:09     5:18:05
344   Scott Green            M3034        28/31     1:09:10     1:43:37     2:56:52     3:38:14   12:09     5:18:16
345   Billie Stewart         F5559         6/16     1:05:49     1:39:35     2:47:43     3:26:00   12:11     5:18:49
346   Aimee Byram            F4044        21/33     1:07:09     1:43:25     2:55:17     3:35:12   12:12     5:19:38
347   Amanda Fouts           F3539        19/29     1:01:02     1:32:30                           12:13     5:19:42
348   Matt Andrews           M2629        18/22     1:00:51     1:35:25     2:47:54     3:26:40   12:13     5:19:48
349   Allison Walters        F1825        16/22     1:09:22     1:44:34     2:56:27     3:39:53   12:13     5:19:51
350   Ashley Jones           F1825        17/22       59:51     1:35:05     2:40:59     3:21:06   12:16     5:21:06
351   Wesley Timm            M4044        33/37     1:05:44     1:39:37     2:53:43     3:34:45   12:16     5:21:14
352   Brad Palen             M4044        34/37     1:12:48     1:51:10     3:02:51     3:40:06   12:17     5:21:41
353   Nanette Miller         F3539        20/29     1:12:47     1:51:10     3:02:51     3:40:05   12:17     5:21:42
354   Emily Akers            F4044        22/33     1:11:43     1:47:17     2:56:30     3:33:47   12:18     5:22:06
355   Stephanie Criger       F2629        21/25     1:03:14     1:37:44     2:54:28     3:35:27   12:23     5:24:11
356   Michael Gahman         M1825        20/20       56:46     1:29:35     2:42:42     3:26:13   12:23     5:24:11
357   Lisa Schwarz           F4044        23/33     1:03:23     1:38:38     2:45:16     3:22:51   12:23     5:24:14
358   Christa King           F4044        24/33     1:03:23     1:38:38     2:45:16     3:22:51   12:23     5:24:14
359   Justin Cook            M3034        29/31     1:04:38     1:41:35     2:58:52     3:42:32   12:27     5:25:54
360   Don Heaney             M5054        21/26       59:00     1:31:55     2:50:49     3:34:53   12:27     5:26:02
361   Jana Phillips          F4549        16/20     1:13:56     1:51:56     3:04:02     3:42:23   12:27     5:26:08
362   Shawna Simpson         F3539        21/29     1:10:55     1:46:48     2:58:32     3:38:07   12:33     5:28:30
363   Molly Wilson           F3539        22/29     1:11:38     1:47:31     3:04:46     3:45:23   12:33     5:28:31
364   Stephanie Lashley      F3034        31/36     1:16:34     1:56:07     3:09:35     3:48:12   12:35     5:29:36
365   Shandi Brinkman        F3034        32/36     1:16:34     1:56:08     3:09:35     3:48:12   12:35     5:29:36
366   Ryan Bowling           M2629        19/22     1:04:42     1:38:06     2:52:20     3:45:40   12:39     5:31:14
367   Aaron Reed             M2629        20/22     1:02:03     1:35:16     2:41:50     3:22:15   12:40     5:31:44
368   Kenzie Cranor          F1825        18/22     1:07:56     1:43:08     3:05:00               12:41     5:32:12
369   Robin Farris           F5559         7/16     1:13:07     1:51:47     3:08:33     3:49:10   12:44     5:33:20
370   Steven Harrell         M5054        22/26     1:17:23     1:55:20     3:09:12               12:50     5:35:54
371   Kelli Torbett          F4044        25/33     1:06:35     1:44:15     3:02:43     3:45:14   12:51     5:36:23
372   Nicole King            F3034        33/36     1:16:29     1:53:39     3:08:29     3:48:32   12:51     5:36:25
373   Jay Schwarzmann        M3539        40/41     1:09:57     1:45:20     2:59:36     3:41:29   12:53     5:37:07
374   Melita Vanwinkle       F5054         7/10     1:21:03     2:00:28     3:17:00               12:56     5:38:43
375   Amanda Green           F2629        22/25     1:10:27     1:46:29     3:04:08     3:47:41   12:57     5:39:01
376   Anne Broussard         F5559         8/16     1:20:05     2:00:15     3:18:20               12:57     5:39:16
377   Cynthia McCaulley      F4044        26/33     1:09:50     1:48:33     3:07:23     3:49:46   13:02     5:41:09
378   Dawn Mrad              F4044        27/33     1:16:44     1:56:37     3:14:05               13:02     5:41:14
379   James Beaver           M5054        23/26     1:21:01     2:00:39     3:19:57               13:02     5:41:16
380   Ronda Smith            F4044        28/33     1:21:02     2:01:41     3:19:59               13:02     5:41:18
381   Tracy Bevel            F4044        29/33     1:21:07     2:01:40     3:20:09               13:02     5:41:25
382   David Hanson           M3034        30/31     1:05:23     1:39:23     3:02:58               13:03     5:41:46
383   Chelsea Preaus         F1825        19/22     1:05:52     1:41:30     2:57:44     3:47:02   13:04     5:42:00
384   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F4549        17/20     1:20:09     2:02:35     3:21:45               13:04     5:42:05
385   Sarah Somasegaran      F3539        23/29     1:15:28     1:53:50     3:12:22               13:05     5:42:26
386   Karl Keltner           M5054        24/26     1:15:28     1:53:50     3:12:22               13:05     5:42:28
387   Jill Roetto            F3539        24/29     1:21:03     2:01:40     3:19:58               13:08     5:43:41
388   Eric Polonus           M4549        38/39     1:06:19     1:40:13     2:51:47     3:34:38   13:11     5:45:03
389   Cara Stephens          F3034        34/36     1:09:56     1:46:01     3:10:28               13:14     5:46:21
390   Judy Matthews-Gray     F5559         9/16     1:19:08     1:59:41     3:18:54               13:17     5:47:49
391   Kristy Wilson          F3034        35/36     1:13:04     1:52:27     3:16:20               13:17     5:48:01
392   Stephanie Brockmann    F1825        20/22     1:11:07     1:49:08     3:08:06               13:19     5:48:33
393   Ryan Short             M2629        21/22     1:11:08     1:49:08     3:08:06               13:19     5:48:34
394   Glynda Wilson          F5559        10/16     1:16:13     1:57:19     3:13:47               13:20     5:49:20
395   Stacey Boyce           F5054         8/10     1:14:12     1:55:30     3:17:38               13:24     5:50:41
396   Joan Petty             F4549        18/20     1:14:12     1:55:30     3:17:38               13:24     5:50:41
397   Gene Hamer             M4044        35/37     1:10:38     1:49:07     3:16:29               13:25     5:51:08
398   Geoffrey Simpson       M3539        41/41     1:11:54     1:48:39     3:05:32               13:25     5:51:11
399   Apryl Deerwester       F4044        30/33     1:16:48     1:55:59     3:18:50               13:28     5:52:36
400   Eric Lampe             M3034        31/31     1:04:54     1:42:40     3:05:16               13:30     5:53:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10KSPLIT    15KSPLIT    25KSPLIT    30KSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Janet Chappell         F5559        11/16     1:21:04     2:01:41     3:20:01               13:30     5:53:38
402   Melanie Hampton        F5559        12/16     1:13:27     1:55:25     3:17:01               13:30     5:53:41
403   Brooke Burke           F3539        25/29     1:16:27     1:55:49     3:13:54               13:43     5:59:06
404   Lori Anglin            F4044        31/33     1:16:48     1:55:59     3:18:49               13:44     5:59:34
405   Allison Gardner        F2629        23/25     1:16:44     1:58:47     3:19:45               13:44     5:59:42
406   Dean Tlustos           M4044        36/37     1:17:22     1:55:31     3:09:31               13:44     5:59:43
407   Ronda Downey           F5054         9/10     1:26:18     2:08:55     3:33:13               13:48     6:01:21
408   Rod Downey             M5054        25/26     1:26:19     2:08:57     3:33:15               13:48     6:01:23
409   William Morton         M5054        26/26     1:07:35     1:46:17     3:05:03               13:48     6:01:28
410   Laverne Cahalan        F5559        13/16     1:17:48     1:58:55     3:24:26               13:56     6:05:02
411   Amy Gordy              F3539        26/29     1:09:43     1:54:05     3:25:38               13:59     6:06:09
412   Stephanie Newsome      F3539        27/29     1:21:02     2:01:41     3:22:58               14:18     6:14:32
413   Alicia Hill            F3034        36/36     1:21:04     2:01:42     3:20:00               14:20     6:15:24
414   Shirley Spencer        F5559        14/16     1:26:18     2:08:56     3:33:14               14:25     6:17:30
415   Stephanie Parks        F3539        28/29     1:16:39     1:57:35     3:29:09               14:28     6:18:43
416   Barbara Bunselmeyer    F5054        10/10     1:21:06     2:01:40     3:26:46               14:32     6:20:36
417   Steven Hamrick         M4044        37/37     1:00:23     1:36:57     3:16:57               14:35     6:21:52
418   Crystal Terry          F2629        24/25     1:14:46     1:56:42     3:26:12               14:48     6:27:35
419   Michael Terry          M2629        22/22     1:14:46     1:56:42     3:26:12               14:48     6:27:36
420   Debby Evans            F3539        29/29     1:20:52     2:02:42     3:30:53               14:52     6:29:05
421   Lichu Sloan            F6064          2/2     1:17:23     2:05:01     3:40:37               14:52     6:29:18
422   Keith Sams             M4549        39/39     1:28:25     2:14:26                           15:23     6:42:45
423   Kaila Pianalto         F1825        21/22     1:28:44     2:14:33                           15:23     6:42:46
424   Cara Sams              F4549        19/20     1:28:44     2:14:33                           15:23     6:42:46
425   Leann Harper           F4044        32/33     1:25:02     2:10:14     3:45:18               15:30     6:45:49
426   Sherry Clouseday       F4549        20/20     1:25:02     2:10:18     3:45:18               15:30     6:45:49
427   Jean Neely             F5559        15/16     1:24:50     2:08:43     3:40:18               15:32     6:46:48
428   Linda Jacobsen         F5559        16/16     1:25:35     2:12:03     3:47:04               15:45     6:52:24
429   Becky Moore            F2629        25/25     1:16:56     1:58:49     3:24:13               16:10     7:03:30
430   James Streff           M5559        14/14     1:31:57     2:20:14                           16:28     7:11:21
431   Angel Lord             F4044        33/33     1:33:39     2:21:26                           16:31     7:12:33
432   Kristina Frank         F1825        22/22     1:32:28     2:21:26                           16:31     7:12:33
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